
RANK RANK Agg
R B IBS M/F NAME SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP Winner
1 1 Y M William Golpe 46 5.077 44 5.711 45 4.382 35 2.967 170 4.534 33 37 70
1 2 Y M Bruce White 47 2.966 44 4.954 47 2.841 50 2.214 188 3.244 9 30 39
1 3 Y M Frank Vanhoose 40 4.141 47 2.562 49 2.565 48 1.974 184 2.811 15 19 34
1 4 Y M Scotty Powell ® 45 1.753 45 0.984 47 1.833 50 1.297 187 1.467 7 1 8
1 5 Y M James Coffey 46 2.065 38 1.778 40 1.783 47 3.902 171 2.382 31 10 41
1 6 Y M Eric Dove 43 1.608 48 2.091 41 1.402 48 3.082 180 2.046 19 8 27
1 7 Y M Richard DeSimone 42 3.391 43 2.031 47 3.783 48 3.724 180 3.232 21 29 50
1 8 Y M Kevin Philbeck 45 3.549 48 2.138 50 2.389 48 2.573 191 2.662 4 16 20
1 9 Y F Shelley Gudger ® 47 4.193 43 4.637 37 1.495 46 2.66 173 3.246 30 31 61
1 10 Y M Dan Henk 46 4.1 43 3.586 39 1.486 45 2.56 173 2.933 29 23 52
1 11 Y M Jeff Godfrey 39 2.751 46 1.615 47 1.977 45 3.343 177 2.422 22 12 34
1 12 Y M Mike Kuklis 46 2.606 48 4.04 50 1.464 48 2.707 192 2.704 2 17 19
1 13 Y M John Watts ® 43 1.79 40 1.194 32 3.209 43 1.841 158 2.009 35 6 41
1 14 Y N Terry Hollady 39 3.651 46 3.205 45 7.014 46 3.122 176 4.248 27 36 63
1 15 Y M Thomas Parker 47 2.371 45 3.723 47 2.127 41 3.236 180 2.864 20 21 41
1 16 Y M Seth Wooten 42 1.927 49 1.822 47 1.783 48 1.851 186 1.846 10 3 13
2 1 Y M Jim Matters 42 5.167 41 3.276 47 3.802 45 3.523 175 3.942 28 33 61
2 2 Y M Jim McGinniss 37 1.454 48 1.318 49 2.857 48 1.948 182 1.894 16 4 20
2 3 Y M Bill Guynn 47 4.776 47 3.136 47 3.484 45 5.232 186 4.157 13 35 48
2 4 N M Mark Jeffords 10 4.271 27 2.835 40 2.454 34 12.135 111 5.424 40 38 78
2 5 Y M Darby Beck 44 2.615 44 2.732 48 2.656 48 2.539 184 2.636 14 15 29
2 6 Y M TJ Stroop 46 3.449 49 2.106 48 3.337 48 3.183 191 3.019 5 24 29
2 7 Y M Jake Gibson - (JR) 30 3.558 29 2.432 15 2.827 38 5.855 112 3.668 39 32 71
2 8 Y M Mike Hanes 47 2.724 44 2.464 44 4.582 47 2.63 182 3.100 17 26 43
2 9 N M Dan Porter 0 999 49 2.452 0 999 0 999 49 749.863 42 42 84
2 10 N M Bobby Greenway 34 2.416 46 2.669 47 3.113 49 3.101 176 2.825 24 20 44
2 11 Y M Chris Nichols 44 3.554 35 1.721 48 2.559 50 2.102 177 2.484 23 13 36
2 12 Y M Randy Peele 49 1.621 50 2.541 44 3.484 49 2.399 192 2.511 1 14 15
2 13 Y M Justin Watts 38 3.021 49 2.23 48 1.811 46 2.611 181 2.418 18 11 29
2 14 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 43 43 86
2 15 Y M Troy Alexander 44 3.884 49 2.638 48 2.086 47 3.056 188 2.916 8 22 30
2 16 Y M Mike Wooten 48 4.467 45 2.498 46 2.727 47 2.859 186 3.138 12 27 39
3 1 Y M Mike Belk 28 2.912 46 3.147 49 3.05 46 3.574 169 3.171 32 28 60

TARGET 4 MATCH AGGLIHGT GUN TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3



3 2 Y M Randy Chappell 46 3.611 43 5.419 45 2.11 43 5.191 177 4.083 26 34 60
3 3 Y M Justin Bryson 50 1.893 49 1.919 44 2.045 46 2.062 189 1.980 6 5 11
3 4 N M Jared Wallin 33 9.499 41 9.117 29 7.835 37 8.889 140 8.835 37 40 77
3 5 N M Zachory Jeffords 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 44 44 88
3 6 Y M Dennis Allen 35 8.276 41 9.039 41 4.539 45 5.17 162 6.756 36 39 75
3 7 Y M Doud Gibson ® 30 3.281 32 2.923 33 3.006 38 1.859 133 2.767 38 18 56
3 8 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 45 45 90
3 9 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 46 46 92
3 10 Y M Reggie Wilson 49 1.335 47 2.395 50 1.258 44 1.204 190 1.548 3 2 5
3 11 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 47 47 94
3 12 Y M Johnny Mayo ® 39 1.602 44 2.672 35 2.033 49 1.727 167 2.009 34 8 42
3 13 Y M Derik Loflin 0 999 44 1.49 50 1.83 49 2.937 143 251.314 41 41 82
3 14 Y M Adrain Myers 40 2.553 46 3.374 44 2.119 46 4.227 176 3.068 25 25 50
3 15 Y M Tim Hawkins 46 1.791 48 3.31 48 2.661 44 1.527 186 2.322 11 9 20



RANK RANK Agg
R B IBS M/F NAME SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP Winner
1 1 Y M William Golpe 49 3.611 41 4.458 38 3.309 46 2.647 174 3.506 23 25 48
1 2 Y M Bruce White 46 2.113 46 4.243 41 2.99 45 2.799 178 3.036 20 22 42
1 3 Y M Frank Vanhoose 37 2.638 45 2.217 48 2.315 40 2.76 170 2.483 24 9 33
1 4 Y M Scotty Powell ® 47 2.648 49 1.579 48 2.019 49 1.787 193 2.008 1 4 5
1 5 Y M James Coffey 38 1.375 45 2.898 44 1.899 42 5.086 169 2.815 25 17 42
1 6 Y M Eric Dove 46 3.664 40 3.446 43 1.84 49 2.216 178 2.792 19 15 34
1 7 Y M Richard DeSimone 46 3.9752 47 2.322 42 3.395 49 2.317 184 3.002 15 21 36
1 8 Y M Kevin Philbeck 45 2.908 45 3.128 48 3.283 44 1.69 182 2.752 18 13 31
1 9 Y M Derik Loflin 41 2.504 46 3.403 47 5.515 45 5.043 179 4.116 22 27 49
1 10 Y M Reggie Wilson 47 3.345 48 3.388 46 2.216 49 2.725 190 2.919 3 19 22
1 11 Y M Jeff Godfrey 45 2.972 50 2.312 49 2.038 45 2.514 189 2.459 4 8 12

1 13 Y M John Watts ® 40 2.784 43 4.206 43 1.674 36 3.093 162 2.939 27 20 47
1 14 Y N Terry Hollady 42 3.583 44 2.788 50 2.604 46 1.851 182 2.707 17 11 28
1 15 Y M Thomas Parker 50 1.067 46 3.503 45 1.912 47 4.593 188 2.769 6 14 20
1 16 Y M Seth Wooten 47 1.997 46 1.725 46 2.471 43 1.433 182 1.907 16 2 18
2 1 Y M Jim Matters 48 3.976 45 2.39 43 4.03 49 2.249 185 3.161 13 24 37
2 2 Y M Randy Chappell 40 3.13 44 3.502 38 7.004 38 4.171 160 4.452 28 28 56
2 3 Y M Bill Guynn 48 2.537 46 4.917 28 4.534 43 3 165 3.747 26 26 52
2 4 Y M Justin Bryson 48 1.978 46 2.884 45 1.001 49 2.512 188 2.094 5 6 11
2 5 Y M Darby Beck 47 3.021 49 1.638 40 3.402 42 4.132 178 3.048 21 23 44
2 6 Y M TJ Stroop 49 2.462 43 2.825 45 4.028 48 1.899 185 2.804 12 16 28

2 8 Y M Mike Hanes 44 2.188 49 3.445 45 2.734 47 2.292 185 2.665 11 10 21

2 10 Y M Larry Wheeler 46 1.802 48 2.965 46 3.692 47 2.995 187 2.864 9 18 27
2 11 Y M Chris Nichols 46 2.035 46 1.824 45 1.527 46 2.556 183 1.986 14 3 17
2 12 Y M Randy Peele 48 2.884 45 1.915 44 1.754 49 1.719 186 2.068 10 5 15
2 13 Y M Justin Watts 41 2.187 38 1.974 0 999 49 2.919 128 251.520 29 29 58
2 14 Y M Adrain Myers 49 2.295 42 3.088 50 1.22 46 2.125 187 2.182 7 7 14
2 15 Y M Troy Alexander 48 3.123 49 2.955 48 2.879 46 1.872 191 2.707 2 12 14
2 16 Y M Mike Wooten 47 2.402 49 1.344 42 1.129 48 1.936 186 1.703 8 1 9
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NAME Caliber Action Barrel Gunsmith Stock Scope Power Powder Bullet Weight Primer
Adrain Myers 6BR 40X Krieger Plainfield Vortex 60 Varget Berger 105 BR4
Bill Guynn 6BRX Rem Krieger DeSimone Shehane NF 15X55 Varget Berger 105HY 450
Bobby Greenway 6mm Rem Krieger Tooley McMillan Leupold
Bruce White 6DX Nesika Krieger Craftsmith Craftsmith NF 55
Chris Nichols 6mm Bat Brux Nichols Byers Sightron
Dan Henk 6BR Borden Bartlein Plainfield Bowman NF Varget Berger 105 CCI450
Dan Porter 6Dasher Bat Krieger Shehane NF 55 Varget Berger 108 450
Darby Beck 6mm
Dennis Allen 6.5x284 Rem Douglus S.Taylor Shehane NF 32 H4831 Sierra 142 Fed
Derrick Loflin 6BRDX Bat Krieger Plainfield Tracker NF 55 Varget Berger 105 450
Doug Gibson ® 6BR Hall McMillan Leupold CCI
Eric Dove 6mm Bat Krieger WheelerGoLRB March 60 Varget VT 103 CCI
Frank Vanhoose 6BRX Bat Krieger Coffey Byers NF 42 Varget Berger 105 450
Jake Gibson (JR) 6BR Hall McMillan Leupold CCI
James Coffey 22 Grendacps BRUX Coffey Coffey Vortex 60 8208XBR Sierra 80 205m
Jared Wallins 6.5
Jeff Godfrey 6Dasher Panda Krieger M.Davis ST-1000 NF 42 Varget Berger 105 450
Jim Matters 6DX DAS Krieger Craftsmith ST-1000 March 50 95
Jim McGinniss 6mm
John Watts ® 6BR Bat Brux Plainfield Tracker March 60 Varget VT 103 450
Johnny Mayo ® 6BR Bat Bartlein Plainfield NF 55 105 CCI
Justin Bryson 6BR Borden BRUX Plainfield Tracker NF 55 Varget Berger 105 CCI
Justin Watts 6mm Panda BRUX Plainfield MBR Sightron 50 Varget Vapor Trail 103 450
Kevin Philbeck 6BR Defiice Bartlein Plainfield McMillan Leupold 45 Varget Berger 105 CCI
Mark Jeffords 300win Rem Hart McMillan Leupold 16 4831SC Berger 155 215m
Mike Belk 6mm
Mike Hanes 6mm Bat  Davis ST-1000 NF
Mike Kuklis 6Dasher Panda Krieger Wheeler Wheeler Vortex 50 RL-15 Berger 450
Mike Wooten 6BR Borden BRUX Nichols Byers Sightron 50 Varget Barts 105 450
Randy Chappell 6BRX Bat Bartlein Plainfield March 60 Varget Berger 105 210
Randy Peele 6Dasher Baity BRUX Baity McMillan Leupold 45 Varget Berger 105 CCI
Reggie Wilson 6mm Panda Brux Wilson NF 42 Varget Berger 108 CCI
Richard DeSimone 6mm Stillier Brux DeSimone Byers Leupold 40 Varget Nosler FED
Scotty Powell ® 6mm        
Seth Wooten 6Dasher Borden BRUX Nichols Low Boy Sightron 10X50 RL-15 Vapor Trail 103 450
Shelley Gudger ® 6BR Bat Krieger Dan Porter McMillan NF 55 Varget Vapor Trail 103 450
Terry Hollady 6Dasher Bat Brux Goodlng Tracker NF 55 Varget Berger 108 450
Thomas Parker 6mm Rem Shilen MBR Sightron 50
Tim Hawkins 6mm Bat Krieger Goforth McMillan NF Berger BR
TJ Stroop 6Dasher Borden RockCreekPlainfield Plainfield Vortex 60 Varget Berger 105 205
Troy Alexander 6BR Rem BRUX Shehane NF 55 Varget Barts   
William Golpe 6.5x284 Bat Krieger Plainfield Eliseo NF 42 H4350 142
Zackory Jeffords 280

  

NAME Caliber Action Barrel Gunsmith Stock Scope Power Powder Bullet Weight Primer
Adrain Myers 6BR Howa Krieger Plainfield Richards NF 42 Varget Berger 105 BR4
Bill Guynn 6BRX Rem Krieger DeSimone Shehane NF 15X55 Varget Berger 105 hyb 450
Bruce White 6DX Bat BRUX Craftsmith Craftsmith NF 55
Chris Nichols 6mm Bat Brux Nichols Byers Vortex
Darby Beck 6mm
Derrick Loflin 6BRDX Nesika Krieger C.HALL Tracker NF 55 Varget Berger 108 450
Eric Dove 6mm Bat Krieger WheelerGoLRB March 60 Varget VT 103 CCI
James Coffey 22 Grendacps BRUX Coffey Coffey Vortex 60 8208XBR Sierra 80 205m
Jeff Godfrey 6Dasher Panda Krieger M.Davis ST-1000 NF 42 Varget Berger 105 450
Jim Matters 6.5X284 Krieger Plainfield Hart NF 55 H4350 142
Jim McGinniss 6mm
John Watts ® 6BR Bat Brux Plainfield Tracker March 60 Varget VT 103 450
Justin Bryson 6BR Borden BRUX Plainfield Tracker NF 55 Varget Berger 105 CCI
Justin Watts 6mm Bat BRUX Plainfield ShehaneM March 60 Varget VT 103 450
Kevin Philbeck 6BR Defiice Bartlein Plainfield McMillan Leupold 45 Varget Berger 105 CCI
Larry Wheeler 6BR XP-100 Krieger R.Isenhour R.Isenhour Leupold 45 Varget Berger 105 CCI
Mike Hanes 6mm Bat Brux Davis McMillan NF
Mike Wooten 6Dasher Bat BRUX Nichols Byers Sightron 50 Varget Barts 105 450
Randy Chappell 6BRX Bat Bartlein Plainfield March 60 Varget Berger 105 210
Randy Peele 6Dasher Baity Krieger Baity McMillan Leupold 45 RL-15 Berger 105 CCI
Reggie Wilson 6mm Lawton Brux Wilson NF 42 Varget Berger 108 CCI
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Richard DeSimone 6mm Stillier Brux DeSimone Byers Leupold 40 Varget Nosler FED
Scotty Powell ® 6mm       
Seth Wooten 6 Dasher Bat BRUX Plainfield McMillan Sightron 10x50 Varget VT 103 450
Terry Hollady 6Dasher Bat Brux Goodlng Tracker NF 55 Varget Berger 108 450
Thomas Parker 6mm Hall Krieger Williams MBR Sightron 50     
TJ Stroop 6Dasher Borden RockCreekPlainfield Plainfield Vortex 60 Varget Berger 105 205
Troy Alexander 6BR Rem BRUX Shehane NF 55 Varget    
William Golpe 6.5x284 Defiice Krieger Plainfield Eliseo NF 55 H4350 142



T-1 T-2 T-3 T-4 RANK IBS T-1 T-2 T-3 T-4 RANK IBS
R B IBS M/F NAME SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE GROUP SCORE POINTS R B IBS M/F NAME GROUP GROUP GROUP GROUP GROUP SCORE GROUP POINTS
2 12 Y M Randy Peele 49 50 44 49 192 2.511 1 6 1 4 Y M Scotty Powell ® 1.753 0.984 1.833 1.297 1.467 187 1 6
1 12 Y M Mike Kuklis 46 48 50 48 192 2.704 2 5 3 10 Y M Reggie Wilson 1.335 2.395 1.258 1.204 1.548 190 2 5
1 8 Y M Kevin Philbeck 45 48 50 48 191 2.662 3 4 1 16 Y M Seth Wooten 1.927 1.822 1.783 1.851 1.846 186 3 4
2 6 Y M TJ Stroop 46 49 48 48 191 3.019 4 3 2 2 Y M Jim McGinniss 1.454 1.318 2.857 1.948 1.894 182 4 3
3 10 Y M Reggie Wilson 49 47 50 44 190 1.548 5 2 3 3 Y M Justin Bryson 1.893 1.919 2.045 2.062 1.980 189 5 2
3 3 Y M Justin Bryson 50 49 44 46 189 1.980 6 1 3 12 Y M Johnny Mayo ® 1.602 2.672 2.033 1.727 2.009 167 6 1
2 15 Y M Troy Alexander 44 49 48 47 188 2.916 7 0 1 13 Y M John Watts ® 1.790 1.194 3.209 1.841 2.009 158 7 0
1 2 Y M Bruce White 47 44 47 50 188 3.244 8 0 1 6 Y M Eric Dove 1.608 2.091 1.402 3.082 2.046 180 8 0
1 4 Y M Scotty Powell ® 45 45 47 50 187 1.467 9 0 3 15 Y M Tim Hawkins 1.791 3.310 2.661 1.527 2.322 186 9 0
1 16 Y M Seth Wooten 42 49 47 48 186 1.846 10 0 1 5 Y M James Coffey 2.065 1.778 1.783 3.902 2.382 171 10 0
3 15 Y M Tim Hawkins 46 48 48 44 186 2.322 11 0 2 13 Y M Justin Watts 3.021 2.230 1.811 2.611 2.418 181 11 0
2 16 Y M Mike Wooten 48 45 46 47 186 3.138 12 0 1 11 Y M Jeff Godfrey 2.751 1.615 1.977 3.343 2.422 177 12 0
2 3 Y M Bill Guynn 47 47 47 45 186 4.157 13 0 2 11 Y M Chris Nichols 3.554 1.721 2.559 2.102 2.484 177 13 0
2 5 Y M Darby Beck 44 44 48 48 184 2.636 14 0 2 12 Y M Randy Peele 1.621 2.541 3.484 2.399 2.511 192 14 0
1 3 Y M Frank Vanhoose 40 47 49 48 184 2.811 15 0 2 5 Y M Darby Beck 2.615 2.732 2.656 2.539 2.636 184 15 0
2 2 Y M Jim McGinniss 37 48 49 48 182 1.894 16 0 1 8 Y M Kevin Philbeck 3.549 2.138 2.389 2.573 2.662 191 16 0
2 8 Y M Mike Hanes 47 44 44 47 182 3.100 17 0 1 12 Y M Mike Kuklis 2.606 4.040 1.464 2.707 2.704 192 17 0
2 13 Y M Justin Watts 38 49 48 46 181 2.418 18 0 3 7 Y M Doud Gibson ® 3.281 2.923 3.006 1.859 2.767 133 18 0
1 6 Y M Eric Dove 43 48 41 48 180 2.046 19 0 1 3 Y M Frank Vanhoose 4.141 2.562 2.565 1.974 2.811 184 19 0
1 15 Y M Thomas Parker 47 45 47 41 180 2.864 20 0 1 15 Y M Thomas Parker 2.371 3.723 2.127 3.236 2.864 180 20 0
1 7 Y M Richard DeSimone 42 43 47 48 180 3.232 21 0 2 15 Y M Troy Alexander 3.884 2.638 2.086 3.056 2.916 188 21 0
1 11 Y M Jeff Godfrey 39 46 47 45 177 2.422 22 0 1 10 Y M Dan Henk 4.100 3.586 1.486 2.560 2.933 173 22 0
2 11 Y M Chris Nichols 44 35 48 50 177 2.484 23 0 2 6 Y M TJ Stroop 3.449 2.106 3.337 3.183 3.019 191 23 0
3 2 Y M Randy Chappell 46 43 45 43 177 4.083 24 0 3 14 Y M Adrain Myers 2.553 3.374 2.119 4.227 3.068 176 24 0
3 14 Y M Adrain Myers 40 46 44 46 176 3.068 25 0 2 8 Y M Mike Hanes 2.724 2.464 4.582 2.630 3.100 182 25 0
1 14 Y N Terry Hollady 39 46 45 46 176 4.248 26 0 2 16 Y M Mike Wooten 4.467 2.498 2.727 2.859 3.138 186 26 0
2 1 Y M Jim Matters 42 41 47 45 175 3.942 27 0 3 1 Y M Mike Belk 2.912 3.147 3.050 3.574 3.171 169 27 0
1 10 Y M Dan Henk 46 43 39 45 173 2.933 28 0 1 7 Y M Richard DeSimone 3.391 2.031 3.783 3.724 3.232 180 28 0
1 9 Y F Shelley Gudger ® 47 43 37 46 173 3.246 29 0 1 2 Y M Bruce White 2.966 4.954 2.841 2.214 3.244 188 29 0
1 5 Y M James Coffey 46 38 40 47 171 2.382 30 0 1 9 Y F Shelley Gudger ® 4.193 4.637 1.495 2.660 3.246 173 30 0
1 1 Y M William Golpe 46 44 45 35 170 4.534 31 0 2 7 Y M Jake Gibson - (JR) 3.558 2.432 2.827 5.855 3.668 112 31 0
3 1 Y M Mike Belk 28 46 49 46 169 3.171 32 0 2 1 Y M Jim Matters 5.167 3.276 3.802 3.523 3.942 175 32 0
3 12 Y M Johnny Mayo ® 39 44 35 49 167 2.009 33 0 3 2 Y M Randy Chappell 3.611 5.419 2.110 5.191 4.083 177 33 0
3 6 Y M Dennis Allen 35 41 41 45 162 6.756 34 0 2 3 Y M Bill Guynn 4.776 3.136 3.484 5.232 4.157 186 34 0
1 13 Y M John Watts ® 43 40 32 43 158 2.009 35 0 1 14 Y N Terry Hollady 3.651 3.205 7.014 3.122 4.248 176 35 0
3 7 Y M Doud Gibson ® 30 32 33 38 133 2.767 36 0 1 1 Y M William Golpe 5.077 5.711 4.382 2.967 4.534 170 36 0
2 7 Y M Jake Gibson - (JR) 30 29 15 38 112 3.668 37 0 3 6 Y M Dennis Allen 8.276 9.039 4.539 5.170 6.756 162 37 0
3 13 Y M Derik Loflin DNQ 44 50 49 143 251.314 38 0 3 13 Y M Derik Loflin DNQ 1.490 1.830 2.937 251.314 143 38 0
2 10 N M Bobby Greenway 34 46 47 49 176 2.825 39 0 2 10 N M Bobby Greenway 2.416 2.669 3.113 3.101 2.825 176 39 0
3 4 N M Jared Wallin 33 41 29 37 140 8.835 40 0 2 4 N M Mark Jeffords 4.271 2.835 2.454 12.135 5.424 111 40 0
2 4 N M Mark Jeffords 10 27 40 34 111 5.424 41 0 3 4 N M Jared Wallin 9.499 9.117 7.835 8.889 8.835 140 41 0
2 9 N M Dan Porter DNQ 49 DNQ DNQ DNQ 749.863 42 0 2 9 N M Dan Porter DNQ 2.452 DNQ DNQ DNQ 49 42 0
3 5 N M Zachory Jeffords DNQ DNQ DNQ DNQ 0 999.000 43 0 3 5 N M Zachory Jeffords DNQ DNQ DNQ DNQ 999.000 0 43 0

T-1 T-2 T-3 T-4 RANK IBS T-1 T-2 T-3 T-4 RANK IBS
R B IBS M/F NAME SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE GROUP SCORE POINTS R B IBS M/F NAME GROUP GROUP GROUP GROUP GROUP SCORE GROUP POINTS
1 4 Y M Scotty Powell ® 47 49 48 49 193 2.008 1 4 2 16 Y M Mike Wooten 2.402 1.344 1.129 1.936 1.703 186 1 4
2 15 Y M Troy Alexander 48 49 48 46 191 2.707 2 3 1 16 Y M Seth Wooten 1.997 1.725 2.471 1.433 1.907 182 2 3
1 10 Y M Reggie Wilson 47 48 46 49 190 2.919 3 2 2 11 Y M Chris Nichols 2.035 1.824 1.527 2.556 1.986 183 3 2
1 11 Y M Jeff Godfrey 45 50 49 45 189 2.459 4 1 1 4 Y M Scotty Powell ® 2.648 1.579 2.019 1.787 2.008 193 4 1
2 4 Y M Justin Bryson 48 46 45 49 188 2.094 5 0 2 12 Y M Randy Peele 2.884 1.915 1.754 1.719 2.068 186 5 0
1 15 Y M Thomas Parker 50 46 45 47 188 2.769 6 0 2 4 Y M Justin Bryson 1.978 2.884 1.001 2.512 2.094 188 6 0
2 14 Y M Adrain Myers 49 42 50 46 187 2.182 7 0 2 14 Y M Adrain Myers 2.295 3.088 1.220 2.125 2.182 187 7 0
2 16 Y M Mike Wooten 47 49 42 48 186 1.703 8 0 1 11 Y M Jeff Godfrey 2.972 2.312 2.038 2.514 2.459 189 8 0
2 12 Y M Randy Peele 48 45 44 49 186 2.068 9 0 1 3 Y M Frank Vanhoose 2.638 2.217 2.315 2.760 2.483 170 9 0
2 8 Y M Mike Hanes 44 49 45 47 185 2.665 10 0 2 8 Y M Mike Hanes 2.188 3.445 2.734 2.292 2.665 185 10 0
2 6 Y M TJ Stroop 49 43 45 48 185 2.804 11 0 2 15 Y M Troy Alexander 3.123 2.955 2.879 1.872 2.707 191 11 0
2 1 Y M Jim Matters 48 45 43 49 185 3.161 12 0 1 14 Y N Terry Hollady 3.583 2.788 2.604 1.851 2.707 182 12 0
1 7 Y M Richard DeSimone 46 47 42 49 184 3.002 13 0 1 8 Y M Kevin Philbeck 2.908 3.128 3.283 1.690 2.752 182 13 0
2 11 Y M Chris Nichols 46 46 45 46 183 1.986 14 0 1 15 Y M Thomas Parker 1.067 3.503 1.912 4.593 2.769 188 14 0
1 16 Y M Seth Wooten 47 46 46 43 182 1.907 15 0 1 6 Y M Eric Dove 3.664 3.446 1.840 2.216 2.792 178 15 0
1 14 Y N Terry Hollady 42 44 50 46 182 2.707 16 0 2 6 Y M TJ Stroop 2.462 2.825 4.028 1.899 2.804 185 16 0
1 8 Y M Kevin Philbeck 45 45 48 44 182 2.752 17 0 1 5 Y M James Coffey 1.375 2.898 1.899 5.086 2.815 169 17 0
1 9 Y M Derik Loflin 41 46 47 45 179 4.116 18 0 1 10 Y M Reggie Wilson 3.345 3.388 2.216 2.725 2.919 190 18 0
1 6 Y M Eric Dove 46 40 43 49 178 2.792 19 0 1 13 Y M John Watts ® 2.784 4.206 1.674 3.093 2.939 162 19 0
1 2 Y M Bruce White 46 46 41 45 178 3.036 20 0 1 7 Y M Richard DeSimone 3.975 2.322 3.395 2.317 3.002 184 20 0
2 5 Y M Darby Beck 47 49 40 42 178 3.048 21 0 1 2 Y M Bruce White 2.113 4.243 2.990 2.799 3.036 178 21 0
1 1 Y M William Golpe 49 41 38 46 174 3.506 22 0 2 5 Y M Darby Beck 3.021 1.638 3.402 4.132 3.048 178 22 0
1 3 Y M Frank Vanhoose 37 45 48 40 170 2.483 23 0 2 1 Y M Jim Matters 3.976 2.390 4.030 2.249 3.161 185 23 0
1 5 Y M James Coffey 38 45 44 42 169 2.815 24 0 1 1 Y M William Golpe 3.611 4.458 3.309 2.647 3.506 174 24 0
2 3 Y M Bill Guynn 48 46 28 43 165 3.747 25 0 2 3 Y M Bill Guynn 2.537 4.917 4.534 3.000 3.747 165 25 0
1 13 Y M John Watts ® 40 43 43 36 162 2.939 26 0 1 9 Y M Derik Loflin 2.504 3.403 5.515 5.043 4.116 179 26 0
2 2 Y M Randy Chappell 40 44 38 38 160 4.452 27 0 2 2 Y M Randy Chappell 3.130 3.502 7.004 4.171 4.452 160 27 0
2 13 Y M Justin Watts 41 38 DNQ 49 128 251.520 28 0 2 13 Y M Justin Watts 2.187 1.974 DNQ 2.919 251.520 128 28 0
2 10 N M Larry Wheeler 46 48 46 47 187 2.864 29 0 2 10 N M Larry Wheeler 1.802 2.965 3.692 2.995 2.864 187 29 0
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LG-S LG-G HG-S HG-G 2 GUN LG/HG AGG 2 GUN AGG
R B IBS M/F NAME RANK RANK RANK RANK AGG RANK GROUP WINNER
1 4 Y M Scotty Powell ® 9 1 1 4 15 1.738 1
3 3 Y M Justin Bryson 6 5 5 6 22 2.037 2
3 10 Y M Reggie Wilson 5 2 3 18 28 2.233 3
2 12 Y M Randy Peele 1 14 9 5 29 2.290 4
1 16 Y M Seth Wooten 10 3 15 2 30 1.876 5
2 15 Y M Troy Alexander 7 21 2 11 41 2.812 6
1 11 Y M Jeff Godfrey 22 12 4 8 46 2.440 7
2 16 Y M Mike Wooten 12 26 8 1 47 2.420 8
1 8 Y M Kevin Philbeck 3 16 17 13 49 2.707 9
2 11 Y M Chris Nichols 23 13 14 3 53 2.235 10
2 6 Y M TJ Stroop 4 23 11 16 54 2.911 11
1 15 Y M Thomas Parker 20 20 6 14 60 2.817 12
1 6 Y M Eric Dove 19 8 19 15 61 2.419 13
2 8 Y M Mike Hanes 17 25 10 10 62 2.882 14
3 14 Y M Adrain Myers 25 24 7 7 63 2.625 15
1 3 Y M Frank Vanhoose 15 19 23 9 66 2.647 16
2 5 Y M Darby Beck 14 15 21 22 72 2.842 17
1 2 Y M Bruce White 8 29 20 21 78 3.140 18
1 5 Y M James Coffey 30 10 24 17 81 2.598 19
1 7 Y M Richard DeSimone 21 28 13 20 82 3.117 20
2 13 Y M Justin Watts 18 11 28 28 85 126.969 21
1 13 Y M John Watts ® 35 7 26 19 87 2.474 22
1 14 Y N Terry Hollady 26 35 16 12 89 3.477 23
2 1 Y M Jim Matters 27 32 12 23 94 3.552 24
2 3 Y M Bill Guynn 13 34 25 25 97 3.952 25
3 2 Y M Randy Chappell 24 33 27 27 111 4.267 26
1 1 Y M William Golpe 31 36 22 24 113 4.020 27
3 13 Y M Derik Loflin 38 38 18 26 120 127.715 28

Piedmont Gun Club 600 Yard - March 10, 2018
Light Gun Agg Winner: Reggie Wilson

Heavy Gun Agg Winner: Scotty Powell ®
2 Gun Agg Winner: Scotty Powell ®

Piedmont Gun Club 600 Yard March 10, 2018 Agg Winners
2 GUN AGG



Piedmont Gun Club
IBS 600 Yard March 10, 2018
L/R: Troy Alexander, Randy Peele, Scotty Powell, Chric Nichols, Seth Wooten, Mike Wooten, Reggie Wilson, Kevin Plilbeck

Piedmont Gun Club
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